
AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

STP-0006-02(027) / 105420301
LEE COUNTY - Construction of Interchange on US 78 at Coley Road / Barnes Crossing 
Road
CENTURY CONSTRUCTION & REALTY, INC.
PO BOX 1366
TUPELO, MS 38802 $10,515,312.33

$178,335,984.83

AWARDED

HSIP-0009-02(078) / 106418301
WARREN COUNTY - Intersection Improvements on US 61 at Oak Ridge Road
SIMMONS EROSION CONTROL, INC
PO BOX 206
LAKE, MS 39092-0206 $688,653.41

HSIP-6928-00(011) / 106577301
MADISON COUNTY - Traffic Signal Modifications at various intersections on US 51 and 
SR 463
KILLEN CONTRACTORS, INC.
PO BOX 786
BRANDON, MS 39043 $374,487.00

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $1,063,140.41
PREVIOUS TOTAL $36,420,848.66
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $37,483,989.07

COMMISSION DISTRICT III

(REVISED January 14, 2014)

THE COMMISSION ON NOVEMBER 26, 2013, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON DECEMBER 10, 
2013, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND TOTAL FOR 
ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2014 BROUGHT FORWARD:

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

November 26, 2013

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

THE COMMISSION ON NOVEMBER 26, 2013, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECT DIRECTLY BELOW.  ON 
JANUARY 14, 2014, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED.



AWARDED 

HSIP-0008-01(130) / 106235301

STONE COUNTY - Traffic Signal installation on US 49 at Hall Street and Magnolia Drive
WARREN PAVING, INC.
PO BOX 572
HATTIESBURG, MS 39403 $927,756.60

SP-9392-00(008) / 100710302
JACKSON COUNTY - Reconstruction of SR 611 from US 90 to the end of the route
MALLETTE BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
3708 HIGHWAY 90
GAUTIER, MS 39553 $13,595,433.56

ER-0055-01(106) / 106668301 & ER-0055-01(106) / 106668302
LINCOLN & PIKE COUNTIES - Fence Repair along I-55 from the Louisiana State Line to 
the Copiah County Line
RMD HOLDINGS, LTD DBA NATIONWIDE CONSTRUCTION GROUP
PO BOX 480575
NEW HAVEN, MI 48048 $119,972.64

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $14,643,162.80
PREVIOUS TOTAL $35,115,151.81
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $49,758,314.61

AWARDED 

***NONE***

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $10,515,312.33
PREVIOUS TOTAL $106,348,939.36
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $116,864,251.69

COMMISSION DISTRICT II

COMMISSION DISTRICT III



AWARDED

***NONE***

TOTAL AWARDED STATEWIDE PROJECTS $0.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $451,045.00
TOTAL AWARDED STATEWIDE PROJECTS TO DATE $451,045.00

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $26,221,615.54
TOTAL AWARDED STATEWIDE PROJECTS $451,045.00
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $204,557,600.37

POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

BR-0055-02(237) / 106533301 & MRP-5055-25(201) / 304990301

HINDS COUNTY - Bridge Maintenance on I-55 at Riverside Drive on Bridge No. 96.7A&B

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original Signed by Billy Owen, P.E.
Contract Administration Engineer
BILLY OWEN, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER

STATEWIDE PROJECTS


